## M07000000005

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>&gt;</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		,





100289204441

08/23/16--01020--022 \*\*25.00

16 SEP 30 PN 4: 25

OCT 0 3 2013
Y SULKTR



August 24, 2016

BENJAMIN HATCHER 820 WRIGHT STREET THOMASVILLE, GA 31792

SUBJECT: HATCHER CASKET COMPANY, LLC

Ref. Number: M07000007005

We have received your document for HATCHER CASKET COMPANY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 016A00018018

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Hatcher Casket Co LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)			
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Benjamin Hatcher (Name of Person)			
Hatcher-Reodes Funeral Hord			
8ad Wright Street			
Thomasxile, GA 3)772- (City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Benganin Ha-Chev at (DD) 2016-14505 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301  MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
□ \$25 Filing Fee □ \$30 Filing Fee & □ \$55 Filing Fee & □ \$60 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy  Certified Copy			

## NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

Hatcher Casket Co LLC			
(Name of limited liability company)			
<u>Georgia</u>			
(Jurisdiction of its organization)			
12/3/07			
(Date registered with Florida Department of State)			
M07000007005			
(Florida Document Number)			
This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.			
Berin Milly	, ,	<b>-4</b> .	
(Signature of authorized representative)		ි. (කි.	
BENJAMIN HAtcher		SEP 30	
(Typed or printed name of signee)		0	
		7	·
			[Internal
•		n. No	٠.
	Tigali	M 4:2	Elwayna

Filing Fee: \$25.00